
PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 43617688

Data publicarii	31.07.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.476,89 RON - 1.476,89 RON

Descriere: POMPA RECIRCULARE FERRO 32-80-180 (BUC) 2BGFERRO32/80 2.0 361.345 722.69 DIBLU PLASTIC 16*160 TCSO16160 (BUC) 3DDTCSO16160 100.0 2.941 294.12 SURUB 12*190 PT SCHELA CU INEL (BUC) 3DA12*190SCHELA 40.0 5.462 218.49 SURUB 12*200 HEX LEMN DIN 571 (SUT) 3DC12200DIN571 0.50 214.280 107.14 TERMOSTAT DE TEAVA (BUC) 2BETERM.T.WPR-90G 1.0 33.610 33.61 SAIBA DIN 440 12 LEMN (BUC) 3DB12DIN440 50.0 0.588 29.41 CUIE 4*120 (KG) 1DECUI120 5.0 4.622 23.11 CUIE 5*150 (KG) 1DESIR.CUI.150 5.0 4.622 23.11 MECANISM LEAGAN 195 MAAN 2738 (BUC) 3FIMA2738 1.0 15.970 15.97 AMESTECATOR 60*400 2160286 STREND PRO (BUC) 5CD2160286 1.0 6.720 6.72 CHEIE DE TACHELAJ U 12MM 651022 HONEST (BUC) 3DE651022 1.0 2.520 2.52
